
                       SEZIONE N.10

LISTA N. 1 LISTA N. 2

VOTI VOTI
CANDIDATO SINDACO ROLANDO D'ALESSIO CANDIDATO SINDACO DOMENICO VOLPE

GENNARO BOTTIGLIERI ANTONELLA CAPALDO
SAVIANO BONAVITA STEFANO CICCARIELLO

ALBERTO D'AURIA
GIOVANNI LUCA D'AURIA 
DETTO GIANLUCA

DAVIDE DE MARTINO ALFREDO DE CHIARA
VALTER ESPOSITO BRUNO DELL'ANGELO
ANNA TERESA FALCIGLIA ANGELO FARELLA
MARIKA FERNICOLA ANTONIO FEREOLI
ILARIA GAIOLA CRISTINA FLORIO
IGINIO GAROFALO MAURIZIO FOGLIA
GIANNI IULIANO MARINA GIELLO
ANGELO MADDALO ADELE MELAGRANO
LUIGI MAIORANO ALFONSO MELELLA
MARIA MASCIA EMANUELA PASTORE
ANTONIO MONTELLA NICOLA PELLEGRINO
PATRIZIA QUARANTA FABIANA SIANI
ANTONIO ULIANO VITANTONIO STRIFEZZA

       COMUNE DI BELLIZZI



sezioni 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
VALTER ESPOSITO 56 29 34 56 28 44 70 39 41 14 411
ILARIA GAIOLA 44 47 24 61 34 53 41 34 29 28 395
ANGELO MADDALO 14 14 16 26 12 14 14 12 20 220 362
SAVIANO BONAVITA 49 19 27 44 54 13 24 37 35 20 322
ANTONIO MONTELLA 26 28 18 51 46 50 39 15 26 16 315
PATRIZIA QUARANTA 17 10 4 15 10 11 25 16 11 100 219
IGINIO GAROFALO 15 15 10 26 42 27 16 9 29 5 194
ALBERTO D'AURIA 26 29 14 23 22 20 14 8 24 8 188
GENNARO BOTTIGLIERI 27 9 5 18 16 13 20 6 9 45 168
LUIGI MAIORANO 22 15 19 32 8 10 10 7 6 4 133
DAVIDE DE MARTINO 21 11 2 22 16 2 6 20 7 5 112
ANNA TERESA FALCIGLIA 11 10 5 11 16 10 11 6 3 9 92
GIANNI IULIANO 3 7 6 6 20 6 15 4 8 3 78
MARIKA FERNICOLA 0 3 3 16 10 16 5 1 4 4 62
MARIA MASCIA 7 1 4 3 5 7 8 1 5 6 47
ANTONIO ULIANO 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 15 23

338 250 191 411 339 296 319 217 258 502
sezioni 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

FABIANA SIANI 74 75 113 134 69 45 55 65 125 48 803
VITANTONIO STRIFEZZA 55 71 72 94 63 55 82 54 135 68 749
NICOLA PELLEGRINO 102 75 90 76 66 70 44 76 68 48 715
CRISTINA FLORIO 64 46 61 75 70 70 55 68 64 56 629
ADELE MELAGRANO 83 45 41 73 43 64 55 89 87 24 604
ANTONIO FEREOLI 82 55 40 105 35 27 61 60 71 32 568
MARINA GIELLO 67 41 67 73 39 37 48 90 57 44 563
MAURIZIO FOGLIA 43 56 61 79 65 33 28 46 104 18 533
ANTONELLA CAPALDO 37 73 37 75 53 42 36 36 48 28 465
STEFANO CICCARIELLO 32 30 27 37 43 57 28 47 47 42 390
BRUNO DELL'ANGELO 42 39 51 35 33 50 24 44 36 26 380
ANGELO FARELLA 21 28 37 97 14 19 22 19 32 10 299
GIOVANNI LUCA D'AURIA DETTO 
GIANLUCA 27 24 35 25 28 13 13 44 18 17 244
ALFREDO DE CHIARA 20 9 21 13 12 8 14 22 13 9 141
EMANUELA PASTORE 12 12 19 19 7 8 5 15 23 10 130
ALFONSO MELELLA 7 10 6 1 8 1 2 1 10 44 90

768 689 778 1011 648 599 572 776 938 524
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